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(Sponsored by Sarvahita Educational Society) 

ANANTHASAGAR, HASANP ARTRY, WARANGAL URBAN. 

INCOME AND EXPENDITURE ACCOUNT FOR THE PERIOD 01-04-2021 TO 31-03-2022 

EXPENDITURE 

Expenditure 

Advertisement 

AICTE, AFRC & JNTU Expenses 

Bank Charges 

Computer Maintenance 

Electricity charges 

E.S.I 

Examination Expenses 

Fees&Taxes 

Guest Faculty 

Interest on Loan 

Internet Expenses 

Journals & Magazine 

Lab Expenses 

Misc. Expenses 

Placement & Training Expenses 

Printing & Stationary 

Professional Tax 

Property tax 

Provident Fund 

Repair & Maintenance 

Salaries 

Website Maintenance 

TA &DA Expenses 

Telephone Expenses 

Travelling Expenses 

Workshops & Research Development 

Depreciation 

Income Over Expenditure 

• as per my report of even date•

Date: 30/09/2022 

Place: Warangal 

TOTAL 

AMOUNT INCOME 

To Income 

2,70,291.00 II Tuition Fee 

4,02,196.04 II Bus Fee 

45,129.64 II Other Income 

4,49,520.00 II Interest 

21,06,473.00 

2, 11,351.00 

47,62,274.00 

1,93,360.00 

3,92,000.00 

8,75,915.00 

4,36,151.00 

3,18,281.00 

3,03,704.00 

9,99,717.00 

37,78,093.79 

5,52,784.00 

2,500.00 

1,80,161.54 

16,62,360.00 

2,99,636.00 

3,94,03,933.00 

5,08,960.00 

1,22,370.00 

1,23,926.00 

2,42,433.00 

9,14,637.00 

1,03,05,673.00 

- 87,21,649.25 

6,11,42,180.76 TOTAL 

AMOUNT 

5,02,85,813.76 

50,60,665.00 

56,64,332.00 

1,31,370.00 

6,11,42,180.76 
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� SUMATHI REDDY 
INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY FOR WOMEN 

Le arning at its be st 
Affiliated to JNTUH - Approved by AICTE - Accredited by NBA 

International Conference on Research in Sciences, 
Engineering & Technology

(ICRSET-2021)

CERTIFICATE OF APPRECIATION 

This is to certify that 

Ranadheer Reddy Goli

Department of Computer Science and Engineering, 

Sumathi Reddy Institute of Technology for Women, Warangal, India. 

has presented a paper entitled 
An Medical Image Analysis by Deep Learning

in the International Conference on Research in Sciences, Engineering & Technology  (ICRSET-2021)

organized by Sumathi Reddy Institute of Technology for Women (SRITW), Telangana during 12th & 13th February-2021. 

�·�
Dr. K Mahender 

Convener, ICRSET
�j:::y 

Conference Chair, ICRSET



� SUMATHI REDDY 
INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY FOR WOMEN 

Le arning at its be st 
Affiliated to JNTUH - Approved by AICTE - Accredited by NBA 

International Conference on Research in Sciences, 
Engineering & Technology

(ICRSET-2021)

CERTIFICATE OF APPRECIATION 

This is to certify that 

Mruthyunjaya Mendu

Department of Computer Science and Engineering, 

Sumathi Reddy Institute of Technology for Women, Warangal, India. 

has presented a paper entitled 
Development of Real Time Data Analytics based Web Applications using NoSQL Databases

in the International Conference on Research in Sciences, Engineering & Technology  (ICRSET-2021)

organized by Sumathi Reddy Institute of Technology for Women (SRITW), Telangana during 12th & 13th February-2021. 

�·�
Dr. K Mahender 

Convener, ICRSET
�j:::y 

Conference Chair, ICRSET



� SUMATHI REDDY 
INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY FOR WOMEN 

Le arning at its be st 
Affiliated to JNTUH - Approved by AICTE - Accredited by NBA 

International Conference on Research in Sciences, 
Engineering & Technology

(ICRSET-2021)

CERTIFICATE OF APPRECIATION 

This is to certify that 

Pranathi Vatte

Department of Computer Science and Engineering, 

Sumathi Reddy Institute of Technology for Women, Warangal, India. 

has presented a paper entitled 
Analysis of Deep Learning in Software Engineering

in the International Conference on Research in Sciences, Engineering & Technology  (ICRSET-2021)

organized by Sumathi Reddy Institute of Technology for Women (SRITW), Telangana during 12th & 13th February-2021. 

�·�
Dr. K Mahender 

Convener, ICRSET
�j:::y 

Conference Chair, ICRSET




