Financial Year 2021-22

SUMATHI REDDY INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY FOR WOMEN (Sponsored by Sarvahita Educational Society) ANANTHASAGAR, HASANPARTHY, WARANGAL URBAN. (E AND EXPENDITURE ACCOUNT FOR THE PERIOD 01-04-2021 TO 31

	INCOME AND EXPEN	DITURE ACCOUNT	FOR T	HE PERIOD 01-04-2021 TO 3	1-03-2022	
	EXPENDITURE	AMOUNT		INCOME		AMOUNT
By	Expenditure		То	Income		
11	Advertisement	2,70,291.00	н	Tuition Fee		5,02,85,813.76
п	AICTE, AFRC & JNTU Expenses	4,02,196.04	"	Bus Fee		50,60,665.00
п	Bank Charges	45,129.64	"	Other Income		56,64,332.00
н	Computer Maintenance	4,49,520.00	17	Interest		1,31,370.00
п	Electricity charges	21,06,473.00				
н	E.S.I	2,11,351.00				
п	Examination Expenses	47,62,274.00				
п	Fees & Taxes	1,93,360.00				
ii.	Guest Faculty	3,92,000.00				
п	Interest on Loan	8,75,915.00				
п	Internet Expenses	4,36,151.00			1	
-0	Journals & Magazine	3,18,281.00				
Ħ	Lab Expenses	3,03,704.00				
Ħ	Misc. Expenses	9,99,717.00				
н	Placement & Training Expenses	37,78,093.79				
п	Printing & Stationary	5,52,784.00				
п	Professional Tax	2,500.00				
"	Property tax	1,80,161.54				
u	Provident Fund	16,62,360.00				
11	Repair & Maintenance	2,99,636.00				
п	Salaries	3,94,03,933.00				
п	Website Maintenance	5,08,960.00				
п	TA &DA Expenses	1,22,370.00				
17	Telephone Expenses	1,23,926.00				
	Travelling Expenses	2,42,433.00				
Ħ	Workshops & Research Development	9,14,637.00				
п	Depreciation	1,03,05,673.00				
п	Income Over Expenditure	- 87,21,649.25				
_	TOTAL	6,11,42,180.76	-		TOTAL	6,11,42,180.76

"as per my report of even date" Date: 30/09/2022 Place: Warangal





Rija

Principal Sumathi Reddy Institute of Technology for Women Ananthasagar (V), Hasanparthy (M) WARANGAL - 506 371 (TS)





Affiliated to JNTUH - Approved by AICTE - Accredited by NBA

International Conference on Research in Sciences,

Engineering & Technology (ICRSET-2021)

CERTIFICATE OF APPRECIATION

This is to certify that

Ranadheer Reddy Goli

Department of Computer Science and Engineering,

Sumathi 'Reddy Institute of Technology for Women, Warangal, India.

has presented a paper entitled

An Medical Image Analysis by Deep Learning

in the International Conference on Research in Sciences, Engineering & Technology (ICRSET-2021)

organized by Sumathi Reddy Institute of Technology for Women (SRITW), Telangana during 12th & 13th February-2021.

Dr. K Mahender Convener, ICRSET

Principal Sumathi Reddy Institute of Technology for Women Ananthasagar (V), Hasanpadby (M) WARANGAL - 506 371 (TS)

Dr. I Rajasri Reddy Conference Chair, ICRSET





Affiliated to JNTUH - Approved by AICTE - Accredited by NBA

International Conference on Research in Sciences,

(ICRSET-2021)

CERTIFICATE OF APPRECIATION

This is to certify that

Mruthyunjaya Mendu

Department of Computer Science and Engineering,

Sumathi 'Reddy Institute of Technology for Women, Warangal, India.

has presented a paper entitled

Development of 'Real Time Data Analytics based Web Applications using NoSQL Databases

in the International Conference on Research in Sciences, Engineering & Technology (ICRSET-2021)

organized by Sumathi Reddy Institute of Technology for Women (SRITW), Telangana during 12th & 13th February-2021.

Dr. K Mahender

Convener, ICRSET

Rijar

Dr. I Rajasri Reddy Conference Chair, ICRSET

Principal Sumathi Reddy Institute of Technology for Women Ananthasagar (V), Hasanparthy (M)

WARANGAL - 506 371 (TS)



Affiliated to JNTUH - Approved by AICTE - Accredited by NBA



International Conference on Research in Sciences,

Engineering & Technology (ICRSET-2021)

CERTIFICATE OF APPRECIATION

This is to certify that

Pranathi Vatte

Department of Computer Science and Engineering,

Sumathi Reddy Institute of Technology for Women, Warangal, India.

has presented a paper entitled

Analysis of Deep Learning in Software Engineering

in the International Conference on 'Research in Sciences, Engineering & Technology (ICRSET-2021)

organized by Sumathi Reddy Institute of Technology for Women (SRITW), Telangana during 12th & 13th February-2021.

Dr. K Mahender Convener, ICRSET

Dr. I Rajasri Reddy Conference Chair, ICRSET

Principal Sumathi Reddy Institute of Technology for Women Ananthasagar (V), Hasanparthy (M) WARANGAL - 506 371 (TS)